INJECTION PACKERS
TDS
All information is given in good faith and without any warranty. The application, use and processing of these products are beyond our control and therefore entirely your responsibility.
Established liability if any, through bad application or any other reason, for any damages, is always limited to the value of the goods supplied by ADCOS nv. The products and systems are
manufactured under total quality management (01/06/2016)
The injection packer is a steel packer used for injection of special chemicals into a building or other constructions for the purpose of sealing,
waterproofing, penetration, impregnation, bonding and consolidation of the structure.
PACKER INSTALLATION

opening
(bar)
  of
borehole for
packer
mounting
(mm)
10/70-M-5
10
70
1,7
1,5 Ball head
150
From 25
10
10/90-M-5 90
10/100-M-5 100
10/70-M-6 70
2
200
10/90-M-6 90
10/100-M-6 100
12/70-M-6
12
70
12
12/100-M-6 100
13/70-M-6
13
70
14
13/90-M-6 90
13/100-M-6 100
13/150-M-6 150
13/160-M-6 160
13/170-M-6 170
13/250-M-6 250
13/350-M-6 350
13/500-M-6 500
14/100-M-6
14
100 2
14/100-M-8 100 3,6 350